Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.124 125E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
Liteharbor Mini LED Multiple Downlight provide a modern
and aesthetically pleasing alternative to track or
standard recessed installations. Available in a variety
of light configurations, with both new construction and
remodel options for installation. Whether in terms of
design or usability, it is indeed one of the most versatile

H
T
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G401XA-X Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATIONS
The Mini Multiple Downlight Series is equipped with1, 2, 5, 10 and 15 lamps.
The miniaturized design, die-cast aluminum body,
and high-performance acrylic diffuser provide uniform scientific light output
for maximum visual comfort.
Revolutionary narrow recessed downlight available in slim trim or trimless.
The simplified retrofit installation can be used in both new and existing spaces.
Dimmable with a variety of commonly used drivers.
Life Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Easy installation for new construction and remodel applications.
Optics: Low luminance: Spot optic, with pptibeam technology
Material: Body and Heat sink: Die-cast aluminum, Reflector and Baffle:
Thermoplastic
Mounting: New construction installation or remodel installation
Electrical: High efficiency electronic driver, rated at 50 000 hours
Weight: 0.1 to 2.42lbs (0.05 to 1.1kg)
Warranty: 3 year limited warranty.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
Cut-Out: 1 3/8" x 1 3/8"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 16"
Cut-Out: 1 3/8" x 2 1/2"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 5 1/2"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 10 3/4"
1x1 LAMP
1x15 LAMP
1x2 LAMP
1x5 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
G4011A-01/150lm
G4011A-02/310lm
G4011A-05/720lm
G4012A-10/1450lm
G4013A-15/2200lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming3000K 3000K80+ 80+
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
4000K 4000K90+ 90+
5000K 5000K
120V
277V
SERIES/LUMEN SERIES/LUMENFINISH FINISHREFLECTOR REFLECTORTRIM TRIMDIMMING DIMMINGCCT CCTCRI CRIINPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
TrimlessTrimmed
REMODEL VERTICAL MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT WITH 5 LAMPS
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011A-01
G4012A-10

1x5 LAMP
2x5 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-01-IA/150lm
G4011A-02-IA/310lm
G4011A-05-IA/720lm
G4012A-10-IA/1450lm
G4013A-15-IA/2200lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
IC AIRTIGHT NEW CONSTRUCTION VERTICAL MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011A-01-IA
G4012A-10-IA
G4011A-02-IA
G4013A-15-IA
G4011A-05
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.132 133E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
M
IN
I M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
LI
G
H
T M
IN
I M
U
LTIPLE D
O
W

1x5 LAMP
2x5 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-01-NC/150lm
G4011A-02-NC/310lm
G4011A-05-NC/720lm
G4012A-10-NC/1450lm
G4013A-15-NC/2200lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
NEW CONSTRUCTION VERTICAL MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
TrimlessTrimmed
G4011A-01-NC
G4012A-10-NC
G4011A-02-NC
G4013A-15-NC
G4013A-05-NC
G401XA-X-A Series
DIMENSIONS
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATIONS
The Mini Multiple Downlight Series is equipped with5, 10 and 15, 5x2, 10x2,
15x2 lamps. The miniaturized design, die-cast
aluminum body, and high-performance acrylic diffuser provide uniform
scientific light output for maximum visual comfort.
Recessed rectangular luminaire with LEDs. Shaped steel sheet structural
compartment with outer rim. The 15 lighting cells
linear body, in die-cast aluminium, can be used to direct the emission with a
tilting adjustability of +/- 30 °.
The simplified retrofit installation can be used in both new and existing
spaces.
Optics: Low luminance: Spot optic, with pptibeam technology
Material: Body and Heat sink: Die-cast aluminum, Reflector and Baffle:
Thermoplastic
Mounting: New construction installation or remodel installation
Electrical: High efficiency electronic driver, rated at 50 000 hours
Weight: 0.1 to 2.42lbs (0.05 to 1.1kg)
Warranty: 3 year limited warranty.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
L: 6 3/4"xW: 2 15/16"xH: 1 13/16"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 6 1/16"
L: 17 13/16"xW: 6 5/16"xH: 4"
Cut-Out: 5 7/16" x 16 1/2"
L: 11 7/8"xW: 2 15/16"xH: 1 7/8"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 11 5/16"
L: 17 1/8"xW: 2 15/16"xH: 1 7/8"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 16 1/2"
L: 7 5/16"xW: 6 5/16"xH: 4"
L: 12 5/8"xW: 6 5/16"xH: 4"
Cut-Out: 5 7/16" x 5 1/2"
Cut-Out: 5 7/16" x 11 5/8"
1x5 LAMP
2x15 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
1x15 LAMP
2x5 LAMP
2x10 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-05-A/720lm
G4011A-2x05-A/1450lm
G4012A-10-A/1450lm
G4012A-2x10-A/2900lm
G4013A-15-A/2200lm
G4013A-2x15-A/4400lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
REMODEL ADJUSTABLE MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011A-2x05-A
G4013A-15-A
G4012A-10-A
G4013A-2x15-A
G4011A-05-A
G4012A-2x10-A
SERIES/LUMEN SERIES/LUMENFINISH FINISHREFLECTOR REFLECTORTRIM TRIMDIMMING DIMMINGCCT CCTCRI CRIINPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
3000K 3000K80+ 80+
4000K 4000K90+ 90+
5000K 5000K
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.134 135E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
M
IN
I M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
LI
G
H
T M
IN
I M
U
LTIPLE D
O
W

1x5 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-01-IA/150lm
G4011A-02-IA/310lm
G4011A-05-A-IA/720lm
G4012A-10-A-IA/1450lm
G4013A-15-A-IA/2200lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
IC AIRTIGHT NEW CONSTRUCTION ADJUSTABLE MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011A-05-A-IA G4012A-10-A-IA G4013A-15-A-IA
G401XA-X-A-NC Series
DIMENSIONS
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATIONS
The Mini Multiple Downlight Series is equipped with5, 10 and 15, 5x2, 10x2,
15x2 lamps. The miniaturized design, die-cast
aluminum body, and high-performance acrylic diffuser provide uniform
scientific light output for maximum visual comfort.
Recessed rectangular luminaire with LEDs. Shaped steel sheet structural
compartment with outer rim. The N*5 lighting cells
linear body, in die-cast aluminium, can be used to direct the emission with a
tilting adjustability of +/- 30 °.
The simplified retrofit installation can be used in both new and existing
spaces.
Optics: Low luminance: Spot optic, with pptibeam technology
Material: Body and Heat sink: Die-cast aluminum, Reflector and Baffle:
Thermoplastic
Mounting: New construction installation or remodel installation Electrical:
High efficiency electronic driver, rated at 50 000 hours
Weight: 0.1 to 2.42lbs (0.05 to 1.1kg)
Warranty: 3 year limited warranty.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
L: 9 13/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 1 3/4"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 6 1/16"
L: 20 9/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 3 7/8"
Cut-Out: 5 7/16" x 16 1/2"
L: 9 13/16"xW: 15 5/16"xH: 1 9/16"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 11 5/16"
L: 20 5/8"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 1 9/16"
Cut-Out: 2 1/4" x 16 1/2"
L: 9 13/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 3 7/8"
L: 15 5/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 3 7/8"
Cut-Out: 5 7/16" x 5 1/2"
Cut-Ou: 5 7/16" x 11 5/8"
1x5 LAMP
2x15 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
1x15 LAMP
2x5 LAMP
2x10 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-05-A-NC/720lm
G4011A-2x05-A-NC/1450lm
G4012A-10-A-NC/1450lm
G4012A-2x10-A-NC/2900lm
G4013A-15-A-NC/1450lm
G4013A-2x15-A-NC/4400lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
NEW CONSTRUCTION ADJUSTABLE MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
G4011A-2x05-A-NC
G4013A-15-A-NC
G4011A-05-A-NC G4012A-10-A-NC
G4013A-2x15-A-NCG4012A-2x10-A-NC
SERIES/LUMEN SERIES/LUMENFINISH FINISHREFLECTOR REFLECTORTRIM TRIMDIMMING DIMMINGCCT CCTCRI CRIINPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
3000K 3000K80+ 80+
4000K 4000K90+ 90+
5000K 5000K
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.136 137E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
M
IN
I M
U
LT
IP
LE
 D
O
W
LI
G
H
T M
IN
I M
U
LTIPLE D
O
W

1x5 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-05-W/650lm
G4012A-10-W/1300lm
G4013A-15-W/1950lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
REMODEL WALL WASH MINI LED MULTIPLE DOWNLIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
TrimlessTrimmed
G4011A-05-W G4012A-10-W G4013A-15-W
G401XA-X-W-IA Series
DIMENSIONS TRIM OPTION
* Other special requirements please confirm with our factory
L: 20 5/8"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 4  7/16"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 16
L: 9 13/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 4  7/16"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 5 1/2"
L: 15 5/16"xW: 9 13/16"xH: 4  7/16"
Cut-Out: 1 1/2" x 10 3/4"
1x15 LAMP
1x5 LAMP
1x10 LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
G4011A-05-W-IA/650lm
G4012A-10-W-IA/1300lm
G4013A-15-W-IA/1950lm
White White
Trimless
Non-dimming
230V
120-277V
Black Black
Silver Chrome
Gold
Trimmed
TRIAC Dimming
0~10V Dimming
120V
277V
NEW CONSTRUCTION IC AIRTIGHT WALL WASH MINI LED MULTIPLE
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATIONS
The Mini Multiple Downlight Series is equipped with5, 10 and 15 lamps. The
miniaturized design, die-cast aluminum body, and high-performance acrylic
diffuser provide uniform scientific light output for maximum visual comfort. It
can illuminate the whole wall without any shadow.
Miniaturized recessed rectangular luminaire with LEDs. Main body with die-
cast aluminium radiant surface, version with perimeter surface frame.
Asymmetrical optic system designed to achieve an effective wall washer
distribution.
Revolutionary narrow recessed downlight available in slim trim or trimless.
The simplified retrofit installation can be used in both new and existing
spaces.
Life Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Easy installation for new construction and remodel applications.
Optics: Low luminance: Spot optic, with pptibeam technology
Material: Body and Heat sink: Die-cast aluminum, Reflector and Baffle:
Thermoplastic
Mounting: New construction installation or remodel installation
Electrical: High efficiency electronic driver, rated at 50 000 hours
Weight: 0.1 to 2.42lbs (0.05 to 1.1kg)
Warranty: 3 year limited warranty.
Suitable for jewelry stores, boutiques, luxury goods stores, shopping malls
and other places that require concentrated lighting and accent lighting.
TrimlessTrimmed
G4011A-05-W-IA G4012A-10-W-IA G4013A-15-W-IA
SERIES/LUMEN SERIES/LUMENFINISH FINISHREFLECTOR REFLECTORTRIM TRIMDIMMING DIMMINGCCT CCTCRI CRIINPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
3000K 3000K80+ 80+
4000K 4000K90+ 90+
5000K 5000K
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.138 Liteharbor Harbor of Light!
M
IN
I M
U
LT